
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1016 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of a Joint Use Agreement Between the Oakland Unified School District and the

Alameda County Office of Education Regarding 750 International Blvd. for the period of July 1, 2020 through June 30,

2023, for a one-time payment of $44,373.12.

File #: 22-1886, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 7/6/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

